
Mariefreds båtklubb

Poäng-
Plac Rorsman Båttyp Båt nr I II III summa

1 Team Fore/Simon Cederholm Fore 6 1 1 1 2
2 Lars-Albert Ahlström Archaumbault A31 6358 2 2 2 6
3 Olof Torrång Aphrodite 25 88 3 3 4 10
4 Håkan Borgh Stress 107 3 4 4 5 13
5 Joakin Petrén Smaragd 18 8 6 3 17
6 Hans Thörnblad Rival 22 201 10 5 6 21
7 Bertil Orrvik Dehler 32 41 5 9 8 22
8 Jan Rönn Cumulus 330 6 7 9 22
9 Lars "Ada" Karlsson Wasa 360 9 7 10 7 24

10 Christer Nilsson Campus 600 192 9 8 11 28
11 Stefan Gustavsson Omega 36 133 Utgått

Plac. Rorsman Båttyp Båt nr Tid SRS Justerad tid
1 Team Fore/Simon Cederholm Fore 6 00:38:23 1,011 00:38:48
2 Lars-Albert Ahlström Archaumbault A31 6358 00:33:48 1,248 00:42:11
3 Olof Torrång Aphrodite 25 88 00:41:10 1,030 00:42:24
4 Håkan Borgh Stress 107 3 00:38:13 1,167 00:44:36
5 Bertil Orrvik Dehler 32 41 00:36:39 1,238 00:45:22
6 Jan Rönn Cumulus 330 00:42:39 1,069 00:45:36
7 Lars "Ada" Karlsson Wasa 360 9 00:39:41 1,193 00:47:21
8 Joakin Petrén Smaragd 18 00:41:40 1,137 00:47:23
9 Christer Nilsson Campus 600 192 00:49:12 0,972 00:47:49

10 Hans Thörnblad Rival 22 201 00:43:21 1,112 00:48:12
11 Stefan Gustavsson Omega 36 133 Utgått

Plac. Rorsman Båttyp Båt nr Tid SRS Justerad tid
1 Team Fore/Simon Cederholm Fore 6 00:39:30 1,011 00:39:56
2 Lars-Albert Ahlström Archaumbault A31 6358 00:32:38 1,248 00:40:44
3 Olof Torrång Aphrodite 25 88 00:41:29 1,030 00:42:44
4 Håkan Borgh Stress 107 3 00:36:38 1,167 00:42:45
5 Hans Thörnblad Rival 22 201 00:40:23 1,112 00:44:54
6 Joakin Petrén Smaragd 18 00:40:19 1,137 00:45:50
7 Jan Rönn Cumulus 330 00:43:01 1,069 00:45:59
8 Christer Nilsson Campus 600 192 00:47:53 0,972 00:46:33
9 Bertil Orrvik Dehler 32 41 00:37:59 1,238 00:47:01

10 Lars "Ada" Karlsson Wasa 360 9 00:41:52 1,193 00:49:57

Plac. Rorsman Båttyp Båt nr Tid SRS Justerad tid
1 Team Fore/Simon Cederholm Fore 6 00:35:20 1,011 00:35:43
2 Lars-Albert Ahlström Archaumbault A31 6358 00:29:32 1,248 00:36:51
3 Joakin Petrén Smaragd 18 00:36:24 1,137 00:41:23
4 Olof Torrång Aphrodite 25 88 00:40:22 1,030 00:41:35
5 Håkan Borgh Stress 107 3 00:35:57 1,167 00:41:57
6 Hans Thörnblad Rival 22 201 00:37:45 1,112 00:41:59
7 Lars "Ada" Karlsson Wasa 360 9 00:35:21 1,193 00:42:10
8 Bertil Orrvik Dehler 32 41 00:34:18 1,238 00:42:28
9 Jan Rönn Cumulus 330 00:40:10 1,069 00:42:56

10 Christer Nilsson Campus 600 192 D

Placering i segling nr.
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